TPN3300ANH,LQ(S
Part Number TPN3300ANH,LQ(S
Manufacturer TOS
Description TPN3300ANH,LQ(S TOS
Quantity Available 3000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TPN3300ANH,LQ(S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TPN3300ANH,LQ(S
Manufacturer Part Number TPN3300ANH,LQ(S Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TOS Description TPN3300ANH,LQ(S TOS
Package / Case Quantity Available 3000
Package QFN Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
TOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TPN3300ANH,LQ(S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TPN3300ANH,LQ(S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TPN3300ANH,LQ MOSFET N-CH 100V 9.4A 8TSON Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPN4R203NC,L1Q MOSFET N CH 30V 23A 8TSON-ADV Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 5000 pcs
TPN4R303NL TPN4R303NL TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 17485 pcs
TPN4R806PL TPN4R806PL QQ2850920316 QQ2850920316 13548 pcs
TPN3R704PL,L1Q MOSFET N-CH 40V 80A TSON Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPN3021RL THYRISTOR 28V 100A 8SOIC STMicroelectronics 18280 pcs
TPN2R703NL,L1Q(M TPN2R703NL,L1Q(M TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 600 pcs
TPN4R712MD TPN4R712MD TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 14 pcs
TPN4R203NC,L1Q(M TPN4R203NC,L1Q(M TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 40 pcs
TPN4R712MD,L1Q MOSFET P-CH 20V 36A 8TSON ADV Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPN3300ANH TPN3300ANH TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 3000 pcs
TPN3021 OVP TRIPOLAR NETWORK 28V 8-SOIC STMicroelectronics 2500 pcs
TPN4R203NC TPN4R203NC TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 55000 pcs
TPN30008NH,LQ MOSFET N-CH 80V 9.6A 8TSON Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPN2R805PL TPN2R805PL QQ2850920316 QQ2850920316 13537 pcs
TPN3R704PL TPN3R704PL QQ2850920316 QQ2850920316 23537 pcs
TPN4R303NL,L1Q MOSFET N-CH 30V 63A 8TSON Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 2000 pcs
TPN2R805PL,L1Q X35 PB-F POWER MOSFET TRANSISTOR Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPN30008NH TPN30008NH TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 24 pcs
TPN302 TPN302 SOP8 SOP8 3191 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TPN3300ANH,LQ(S Details PDF